Stream BSCN Semester  Part [

Roll No

Registration No.

Enrollment No.

Govt.M.H.College of Home Science & Science for Women, Autonomous Jabalpur M.P.

Result of B.Sc. Part I Main Examination April 2022

Name

Subject Group : Chemistry, Botany

Father's Name

Category

Obt / Total

Result /Remark Grand Total

Division

2211701

2211702

2211703

2211704

2211706

2211707

2211708

2211709

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/34

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/16

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/15

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/41

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/33

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/14

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/35

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/20

R2100933030346

R2100933030457

R2100933030438

R2100933030316

R2100933030434

R2100933030412

R2100933030486

AANCHAL VERMA

AASMANI UIKEY

ANAMIKA MARKO

ANJALI SAHU

ASHTHA JAIN

BHARTI MARAVI

DEEPALI MEHRA

DEEPANJALI MARAVI

LALLU VERMA

SUKRAT SINGH

KISHAN LAL

HEERA LAL SAHU

AKHILESH JAIN

GOPAL SINGH

SUSHEEL MEHRA

LAL SINGH

OBC

ST

ST

OBC

UR

ST

SC

ST

558 /1300

615/1300

514 /1300

661 /1300

834 /1300

691 /1300

789 /1300

632 /1300

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory
,Elective Theory
,X1-FCEAHBIT Fo
undation Course I
Theory
,S1-CHEM2T_Che
mistry Theory
,JFCACYOSIT_Foun
dation Course I1
Theory

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory
,Elective Theory
S1-CHEM2T_Che
mistry Theory

SUPP in Vocational
Practical
S1-CHEMIT _ Che
mistry Theory
S1-CHEM2T_Che
mistry Theory
,Elective Theory

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory

Pass

Pass

Pass

SUPP in
S1-CHEMIT_Chem
istry Theory
,Vocational
Practical



Stream BSCN Semester  Part [

Roll No

Registration No.

Enrollment No.

Govt.M.H.College of Home Science & Science for Women, Autonomous Jabalpur M.P.

Result of B.Sc. Part I Main Examination April 2022

Name

Subject Group : Chemistry, Botany

Father's Name

Category

Obt / Total

Result /Remark Grand Total

Division

2211710

2211711

2211712

2211713

2211714

2211715

2211716

2211717

2211721

2211723

2211724

2211725

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/11

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/39

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/37

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/3

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/13

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/38

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/8

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/23

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/24

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/40

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/42

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/17

R2100933030425

R2100933030511

R2100933030429

R2100933030431

R2100933030501

R2100933030351

R2100933030014

R2100933030015

R2100933030017

R2100933030358

R2100933030479

DEVKI BHALAVI

DIPIKA THAKUR

HEMANTI UIKEY

ISHITA META

KAJAL KACHHI

LAXMI KACHHI

MEGHA

MUSKAN PATEL

NIKITA RAIKWAR

POOJA DUBEY

PRATIBHA MARAVI

RANJEETA UIKEY

SUKHCHAIN BHALAVI

SURESH SINGH THAKUR

GHANSHYAM UIKEY

MANAS META

RAMSUJAN

KAMLESH

SUSHIL KUMAR

ARVIND

JIVAN LAL

BALDAU DUBEY

SUNEEL MARAYVI

SUKHDEEN UIKEY

ST

OBC

ST

UR

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

UR

ST

ST

683 /1300

744 /1300

644 /1300

1107 /1300

873/1300

633 /1300

692 /1300

855/1300

677 /1300

658 /1300

282 /1300

636 /1300

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory

SUPP in
S1-CHEMIT_Chem
istry Theory
,Vocational
Practical

Pass

Pass

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory
,Elective Practical
,Elective Theory

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory

Pass

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory

SUPP in
S1-CHEM2T_Chem
istry Practical

Fail

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory



Stream BSCN Semester  Part [

Roll No

Registration No.

Enrollment No.

Govt.M.H.College of Home Science & Science for Women, Autonomous Jabalpur M.P.

Result of B.Sc. Part I Main Examination April 2022

Name

Subject Group : Chemistry, Botany

Father's Name

Category

Obt / Total

Result /Remark Grand Total

Division

2211727

2211728

2211730

2211731

2211732

2211733

2211735

2211736

2211738

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/36

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/19

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/10

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/28

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/5

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/32

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/18

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/21

BSCN/CHEBOT/2021/12

Dr. Mamta Shrivastava

Controller Examination

R2100933030413

R2100933030485

R2100933030420

R2100933030002

R2100933030327

R2100933030509

R2100933030483

R2100933030497

R2100933030427

SHALINI SAHU

SHEETAL KUSHWAHA

SHIVANI TIWARI

SHIVANI WARKADE

SIDDHE SINGROURE

SNEHA PATEL

SUMAN MARKAM

TARA WARKADE

VARSHA

RAJKUMAR

SANTOSH KUSHWAHA

SHAILENDRA TIWARI

RAM BHAROS

ARUNKANT

SANDEEP

RAMU SINGH MARKAM

NAWAL SINGH

VISHESH KUMAR

Principal

OBC

OBC

UR

ST

OBC

OBC

ST

ST

OBC

495/1300

730 /1300

866 /1300

513/1300

812 /1300

807 /1300

673 /1300

700 /1300

884 /1300

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory
,Vocational
Practical ,Project
,S1-CHEM2T_Che
mistry Theory
,Elective Theory

SUPP in Vocational
Practical

Pass

SUPP in Elective
Practical
S1-CHEMIT _ Che
mistry Theory
,Elective Theory

SUPP in Vocational
Practical

Pass

SUPP in
S1-CHEMI1T_Chem
istry Theory

SUPP in Vocational
Practical ,Elective
Practical

Pass



